
2194534 - High5 Sportsbar Bar 55 g Banana

Sales description
Muesli bar coated with fruits and chocolate/banana flavour

Ingredients
Glucose, milk chocolate 20% (cocoa butter, milk powder, cocoa mass, soya lecithin), oat 18%, rice crisps (rice flour, 
wheat gluten), raisins, maltodextrin, caramel paste 5% (hydrated vegetable fat, caramelized syrup, emulsifier (E471)), 
banana 2%, honey, salt. 

white/weiß

Nutritional information per 100 g per serving or portion
Energy kJ kcal kJ kcal
 1653 392 900 215
Fat [g] 10 6,0
of which saturates[g] 5,4 3,0
Carbohydrates [g] 70 38
of which sugar [g] 32 17
Fibre [g] 3,0 1,8
Protein [g] 5,0 3,0
Salt [g] 0,33 0,18

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold print.

Distributing company | EnergySport A/S | Langvad Mølle Vej 3 | 4000 Roskilde | Denmark

More Info at rosebikes.com

www.rosebikes.com


2194543 - High5 Sportsbar Bar 55 g Berry Yoghurt

Sales description
Carbohydrate muesli bar with fruits/berry flavour with yoghurt coating.

Ingredients
Glucose, oat 17%, raisins 14%, sugar, rice flour, cocoa butter, maltodextrin, cranberries 2,8%, honey, yoghurt powder 
(milk), lactose (milk), natural flavourings, wheat gluten, wheat malt, acid (E330), blueberry 0,2%, salt, emulsifier (soya 
lecithin), grape juice, sunflower oil.

Nutritional information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold print.

white/weiß

Nutritional information per 100 g per serving or portion
Energy kJ kcal kJ kcal
 1649 391 907 215
Fat [g] 9,1 5
of which saturates [g] 4,9 2,7
Carbohydrates [g] 71 39
of which sugars [g] 35 19
Fibre [g] 3,6 2,0
Protein [g] 4,8 2,7
Salt [g] 0,18 0,10

Distributing company | EnergySport A/S | Langvad Mølle Vej 3 | 4000 Roskilde | Denmark

More Info at rosebikes.com

www.rosebikes.com


2194552 - High5 Sportsbar Bar 55 g Caramel

Sales description
Muesli bar coated with fruits and chocolate/caramel flavour. 

Ingredients
Glucose syrup, oat, raisins, sugar, rice flour, maltodextrin, cocoa butter, full-cream milk powder, honey, cocoa mass, swee-
tened condensed milk, palm oil, wheat gluten, wheat malt, caramelized syrup 0,4%, glucose, natural flavourings, salt, 
emulsifier (soya lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids).

Nutritional information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold print.

white/weiß

Nutritional information per 100 g per serving or portion
Energy kJ kcal kJ kcal
 1664 395 915 217
Fat [g] 10 5,7
of which saturates [g] 5,4 3,0
Carbohydrates [g] 68 38
of which sugars [g] 31 17
Fibre [g] 3,3 1,8
Protein [g] 5,3 2,9
Salt [g] 0,17 0,10

Distributing company | EnergySport A/S | Langvad Mølle Vej 3 | 4000 Roskilde | Denmark

More Info at rosebikes.com

www.rosebikes.com

